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Nr.inel
Senzor
DATC7A39
DA14A1A8
DAB839DB4
DA26D24D
DA192E12
DA1C7B36
DA1C7B98
DA193E59
DA18CA93
DA1C7941
DA1C7D63
DAF12C45
DA1C7CAS
DA192EE6
DA1C7D2C
DA1C7CC2
DA26D33A
DAQ849E3

] BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Concurs 1

Distanta 2

Cod columbofil: 00001 747157

Latitudine 2

Ceas Atomic - 16.09.21 17:21:

Ceas BENZING : 16.09.21 17:21:

Sincronizare : 16.09.21 17:21:

Por. imbarcati: 018
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Nr Serie inel Culo
are

e - +-———+

001 RO 21 1033003 F

002 RO 21 1033002 F

003 RO 21 1033001 F

004 RO 21 930889 F

005 RO 21 1033033 F

006 RO 21 1033008 F

007 RO 21 1033004 F

008 RO 21 1042616 F

009 RO 21 1033029 F

010 RO 21 1033014 F

011 RO 21 1033036 F

012 RO 21 182060 F

013 RO 21 1033025 F

014 RO 21 1033048 F

015 RO 21 1033046 F

016 RO 21 1033041 F

017 RO 21 1033031 F

018 RO 21 1033035 F
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Semnaturi

Co

16.09.21 17:24:21 |

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine :

Iliuta Breaban

Imbarcare
Data Ora

17:22:09
17:22:28
17:22:38
17:22:48
17:23:01
17:23:06
17:23:10
17:23:14
17:23:18
17:23:22
17:23:26
17:23:32
17:23:36
17:23:42
17:23:46
17:23:54
17:24:04
17:24:10

misia control Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.
BENZING 48902299 Sw-4.5 HW-7.2
BENZTING E

01

Cod

concurs

024463 Serie ceas 209916
Autorizare 80001B9D
X press G 2 <====



